
12

10

24

8

15

7

50

40

18

44

39

4546

28

25

44

27

2

42

21

50

37

23 33

34

41

36

35

26

38

32

44

11 30 3 5 44

14

43

17

13

6

9

22

31

1

5

15

144 44

18

20 16

44

19

UW50/2B PARTS ILLUSTRATION
THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY
PLEASE REFER TO THE PARTS LIST.

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 23120-12-PP PRV POLY 1000KPA-150PSI 1/2" 1
2 8079-PP-50 STRAINER TJ POLY 50MESH C/W S/S 4
3 A106213 TAIL 1/2" TO 13MM 1
4 A116210 ELBOW 10MM FOR FLY 1
5 A2002020 FLY NUT 1/2" 12.5MMD 2
6 A205020 BACK NUT 1/2" 1
7 A215020 PLUG 1/2" 1
8 A220020 TANK OUTLET 1/2" 1
9 A250021 NIPPLE 1/2" 1
10 A300110 FILTER BASKET SMALL 115MM DEEP 1
11 A309953 FILTER 1/2" BLACK PP 50MESH 1
12 A3522221 LID SMALL LAB BREATHER 255MM 1
13 A454232 BALL VALVE POLY 1/2" 3 WAY 1
14 AG11060 O RING 2.0 X 10.5 EPDM 2
15 AG40002 FLAT SEAL 1/2" EPDM 2
16 BJHB050 HOSEBARB 1/2" NPT X 1/2" BARB 1
17 BJHB050-038 HOSEBARB 1/2" NPT X 3/8" BARB 1
18 BJHB050-90 ELBOW 1/2" NPT X 1/2" BARB 2
19 BJNIP050-SH NIPPLE NYLON 1/2" NPT 1
20 BJTEE050 TEE FEMALE THREADED 1/2" NPT 1
21 CAP00-20 CAP & SEAL BLACK 4
22 L-G1401 GAUGE 63MM 0-800KPA 1/4" CBM 1
23 P30X30 END CAP 30MM SQ 1.0 TO 2.5MM WALL 4
24 P50-RAW TANK 50LT POLY WITHOUT FITTINGS 1
25 PHT12 TEE BARBED 1/2" 1
26 QJ39685-1L500-N ELBOW BODY LH 1
27 QJ39685-1R500-N ELBOW BODY RH 1
28 QJ39685-2-500-N TEE BODY 2
29 S/NO SERIAL NUMBER PLATE 1
30 SHU8000-547-189 PUMP 12V 107PSI 6.8L SANTO-VITON 1
31 TFEL14MF45DEG ELBOW 1/4" M/F 45DEGREE 1
32 UP-119B SWITCH & LOOM KIT 12V PUMP 1
33 UP-258 WHEEL GOLF TROLLEY GVB0250 2
34 UP-259 WHEEL CASTOR 250X4 PNEUMATIC 1
35 UP-260 BATTERY HOLD DOWN BRACKET 1
36 UW050A-1 CHASSIS 3 WHEEL MODEL 1
37 UW050A-2L BOOM LH 3 WHEEL MODEL 1
38 UW050A-2R BOOM RH 3 WHEEL MODEL 1
39 UW050A-3 HANDLE 3 WHEEL MODEL 1
40 UW050A-4 ROD 3 WHEEL MODEL 1
41 UWBAT BATTERY ED10S 12V 1
42 XR110015-VP JET XR#015 110DEG VISI POLY 4
43 COBRAC15_8 COBRAC CLAMP 1/2" BLACK HOSE 1
44 COBRAC18-198 COBRAC CLAMP 1/2" BLACK HOSE 14
45 M12FWASHER M12 FLAT WASHER ZP 2
46 M12NNUT M12 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 2
47 M6X30 M6 X 30 SET SCREW HT ZP 1
48 M6FWASHER M6 FLAT WASHER ZP 1
49 M6NNUT M6 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 1
50 SPLITPIN3.2 SPLIT PIN 3.2MM DIA ZP 4

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

54321 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

G

UW50/2B PARTS ILLUSTRATION

UW50_2B

WEIGHT: 

N/A

N/A
A2

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:10

DWG NO.

TITLE:

ISSUEDO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

FINISH:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:    0.2
TOLERANCES:       
          LINEAR:         0.5
     ANGULAR:         0.5

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN

COPYRIGHT PROPRIETOR

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.
AND MUST BE TREATED AS CONFIDENTIAL.
REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING (OR PART THEROF) OR COMMUNICATION OF ITS 
CONTENTS IS PROHIBITIED WITHOUT THE CONSENT OR AUTHORITY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.

CROPLANDS
A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY

A

RPJUCO 171017
50LT THREE WHEELED SPRAYERREVISION


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


